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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 16-11-2024

Event 15 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2024-11-16 - 19:50 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 95 - 99 1:20.87 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Druskininkai 2021-09-18
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 1:02.94 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Klaipeda 2017-06-17
Lithuanian Master Records 85 - 89 50.63 Vladas, VIMBARAS TAKAS Nijverdal (NED) 2013-01-27
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 40.68 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Druskininkai 2022-07-15
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 35.68 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2018-02-18
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 33.47 Viktoras, SNIESKA TAKAS Maastricht (NED) 2017-01-22
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 28.87 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Druskininkai 2022-07-15
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 28.61 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Vilnius 2019-03-30
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 27.17 Vaidotas, GUMBIS Druskininkai 2022-07-15
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 26.29 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Druskininkai 2023-12-02
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 25.40 Saulius, BINEVIČIUS Druskininkai 2024-11-16
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 24.97 Ilmaras, RASYTINIS Riga (LAT) 2023-03-26
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 24.50 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Poznan (POL) 2015-02-07
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 24.37 Mantas, PLECKAITIS KPM Vilnius 2019-03-30
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 23.67 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPK Riga (LAT) 2018-01-13
Points: FINA Master 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Saulius, BINEVIČIUS 79 PK Šilainiai 25.31 735
LR

2. Tadas, LEVERIS 94 PK Šilainiai 24.64 667
3. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Šilainiai 24.73 659
4. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Pk Ilgaplaukiai 28.28 639
5. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Šilainiai 26.72 610
6. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 SC Armada 25.68 589
7. Gytis, MIKULIS 87 PK Šilainiai 25.77 583
8. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 Kauno Takas 28.12 573
9. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 SC Armada 25.93 572

10. Arturas, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Šilainiai 27.81 541
11. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 30.69 534
12. Solovjov, VITALIJ 94 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 26.69 524
13. Darius, STANKEVIČIUS 74 PK "Koralis" 29.62 490
14. Vytautas, JURGIONIS 81 PK Šilainiai 29.04 475
15. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 31.28 472
16. Ramunas, ŠIRVYS 80 PK Šilainiai 29.24 466
17. Tautvydas, SABLAUSKAS 91 PK Autrimpas 28.01 454
18. Andrej, POLUJANSKIJ 90 Vilniaus Poseidonas 28.04 452
19. Olegas, RUSINOVAS 74 N/A 30.44 451
20. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 35.59 430
21. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 41.76 419
22. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 Vilnius 31.71 399
23. Gintaras, OVSIUKAS 79 UAB Saulinga 31.42 384
24. Aidas, GUDAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 32.24 380
25. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 30.29 359
26. Gediminas, ŠENFELDAS 59 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 36.45 339
27. Rokas, BILEVIČIUS 87 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 30.97 335

Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 30.99 335
29. Gintautas, JONAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 35.38 287
30. Marius, MILIUS 99 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 32.29 286
31. Povilas, RAGAIŠIS 93 PA Banga 33.14 274
32. Stanislovas, GIEDRAITIS 53 Kauno Takas 42.82 247
33. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 45 Kauno Takas 46.77 231
34. Regimantas, SAULYS 84 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 37.73 216
35. Žilvinas, ŠIMUKAITIS 73 Kauno Takas 39.66 204
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 16-11-2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

36. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija 49.91 156
37. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:04.88 111
38. Ovidijus, ŠIMKUS 99 Lietuva 44.38 110
39. Mindaugas, NAVICKAS 86 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 49.07 84

25 - 29 years

1. Marius, MILIUS 99 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 32.29 286
2. Ovidijus, ŠIMKUS 99 Lietuva 44.38 110

30 - 34 years

1. Tadas, LEVERIS 94 PK Šilainiai 24.64 667
2. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Šilainiai 24.73 659
3. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 SC Armada 25.68 589
4. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 SC Armada 25.93 572
5. Solovjov, VITALIJ 94 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 26.69 524
6. Tautvydas, SABLAUSKAS 91 PK Autrimpas 28.01 454
7. Andrej, POLUJANSKIJ 90 Vilniaus Poseidonas 28.04 452
8. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 30.29 359
9. Povilas, RAGAIŠIS 93 PA Banga 33.14 274

35 - 39 years

1. Gytis, MIKULIS 87 PK Šilainiai 25.77 583
2. Rokas, BILEVIČIUS 87 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 30.97 335
3. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 30.99 335
4. Mindaugas, NAVICKAS 86 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 49.07 84

40 - 44 years

1. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Šilainiai 26.72 610
2. Arturas, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Šilainiai 27.81 541
3. Vytautas, JURGIONIS 81 PK Šilainiai 29.04 475
4. Ramunas, ŠIRVYS 80 PK Šilainiai 29.24 466
5. Regimantas, SAULYS 84 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 37.73 216

45 - 49 years

1. Saulius, BINEVIČIUS 79 PK Šilainiai 25.31 735
LR

2. Gintaras, OVSIUKAS 79 UAB Saulinga 31.42 384

50 - 54 years

1. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 Kauno Takas 28.12 573
2. Darius, STANKEVIČIUS 74 PK "Koralis" 29.62 490
3. Olegas, RUSINOVAS 74 N/A 30.44 451
4. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 Vilnius 31.71 399
5. Aidas, GUDAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 32.24 380
6. Gintautas, JONAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 35.38 287
7. Žilvinas, ŠIMUKAITIS 73 Kauno Takas 39.66 204
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 16-11-2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Freestyle

55 - 59 years

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Pk Ilgaplaukiai 28.28 639
2. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 31.28 472

60 - 64 years

1. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 30.69 534

65 - 69 years

1. Gediminas, ŠENFELDAS 59 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 36.45 339

70 - 74 years

1. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 35.59 430
2. Stanislovas, GIEDRAITIS 53 Kauno Takas 42.82 247
3. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija 49.91 156

75 - 79 years

1. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 45 Kauno Takas 46.77 231

80 - 84 years

1. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 41.76 419
2. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:04.88 111


